

Papetarie

I.D.: 50930581

Data publicarii	22.10.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 935,02 RON - 935,02 RON

Descriere: F.A.Z CARTONAT Buc 10 0.35 3.50 2 FOLIE ZUGRAVIT 10M Buc 3 13.45 40.34 3 MARKER SCHNEIDER Buc 3 2.52 7.56 4 CUTIE ARHIVARE 20 CM Buc 10 2.52 25.21 5 PRELUNGITOR 5P/5M Buc 5 42.02 210.08 6 REGISTRU INTRARE-IESIRE A4 200FILE Buc 2 15.13 30.25 7 COPERTA ARHIVA 4 CM Buc 40 3.78 151.26 8 BANDA MASCARE 50X45 M Buc 3 10.92 32.77 9 BATERIE DURACELL R6 Buc 18 2.10 37.82 10 REGISTRU INTRARE-IESIRE A3 Buc 2 25.21 50.42 11 DOSAR PVC Buc 200 0.42 84.03 12 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 4 5.88 23.53 13 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 TRANSPARENTA Buc 2 2.10 4.20 14 EVIDENTIATOR 4 BUC/SET Buc 3 10.08 30.25 15 POST IT INDEX Buc 4 2.52 10.08 16 PERFORATOR P840 Buc 1 29.41 29.41 17 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BALLET top 15 10.50 157.56 18 AGRAFE 28 MM Cut 10 0.67 6.72
